Revision History
Date Revision Details
Rev 1.0 Preliminary datasheet arch 2014
AS4C64M16MD1
Confidential -1-
AS4C64M16MD1- 60-ball FBGA PACKAGE
August 2017Rev 2.0  Add -5 speed grade part number
Rev.2.0 Aug  2017

inclusion of Alliance products in such life-supporting systems implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such
use and agrees to indemnify Alliance against all claims arising from such use.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS4C   64M16MD1  5/6 B C/I N
DRAM 64M16=64Mx16
MD1=MobileDDR1
5=200MHz
6=166MHz B = FBGA
C=Commercial
(-25¡ C 85¡ C)
I=Industrial
(-40¡ C 85¡ C)
Indicates Pb and
Halogen Free
AS4C64M16MD1
Confidential -43- Rev.2.0 Aug  2017
	空白頁面
	空白頁面
	空白頁面
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true